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DAVE RAMSEY’S FINANCIAL PEACE 
UNIVERSITY MILITARY EDITION is a 
step-by-step program that promises to 
change your  att i tude about  money.  
During this life-changing series, you will 
learn how to:

1. Take control of your money
2. Stop struggling to make ends meet
3. Tell your money what to do
4. Change your family future 

This is a 9-week series that will meet every  
Tuesday, starting April 9 from 5:30 to 7:30 
p.m. at the Ledward Chapel.  Free childcare 
available for registered participants. 

CLASS SCHEDULE:

Class Orientation  |  Thu, March 28  |  5:30 - 6:30 p.m.  |  Ledward Chapel

Tue, April 02

Tue, April 09

Tue, April 16

Tue, April 23

Tue, April 30

Tue, May 07

Tue, May 14

Tue, May 21

Tue, May 28

Tue, June 04

Super Saving

Relating with Money

Cash Flow Planning

Dumping Debt

Credit Sharks in Suits

Buyer Beware

Cause and Effect

From Fruition to Tuition

Real Estate and Mortgages

Chaplain’s Bonus Lesson:
The Great Misunderstanding


